Closer with traditional styling
for low to moderate traffic openings
78-B/F
S E R I E S
C A T A L O G
DOOR CLOSER
78-B/F SERIES
TRADITIONAL DOOR CLOSERS

TRADITIONAL DOOR CLOSERS
23 | Norton Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
MULTI-SIZE
B/D	 – 	Spring Size 2 thru 4
E/F	 –	 Spring Sizes 5 & 6
UNI	 – 	Unitrol® Arm
(specify door width)
RA	 –	 Regular Arm
HA	 –	 Regular Arm, hold open
PA	 –	 Parallel Arm
PHA	 –	 Parallel Arm, hold open
PRA	 –	 Parallel Rigid Arm, non-hold open
PRHA	–	 Parallel Rigid Arm, hold open
H	 –	 Hold Open – Unitrol arm only
DA	 –	 Delayed Action
UNI
Prefix
B/D
Power Size
78
Closer Series
H
Suffix
689
Finish
(See Page 22)
RH
Hand
Norton is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright © 2012-2020, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Norton Door Controls | www.nortondoorcontrols.com
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | 1.877.974.2255
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
Door Security Solutions Canada | www.assaabloy.ca
160 Four Valley Drive | Vaughan, ON L4K 4T9 | 800.461.3007
Since 1880, Norton door controls have been an integral part of schools, hospitals
and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people that